
Schedule for 6/12/25 to 6/19/25 (Central Time)
THURSDAY 6/12/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
4:35am Short MOVIES! (1940)



FRIDAY 6/13/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
5:00am Take a Hard Ride (1975) Western

Featuring: Jim Brown, Lee Van Cleef, Fred Williamson, Barry Sullivan, Catherine Spaak, Jim Kelly

7:10am Nevada Smith (1966) Western

Featuring: Steve McQueen, Karl Malden, Brian Keith, Arthur Kennedy, Pat Hingle, Janet Margolin, Raf Vallone, Suzanne Pleshette, Martin Landau

10:05am Rachel and the Stranger (1948) Western

Featuring: Loretta Young, William Holden

12:05pm Anastasia (1956)

Featuring: Ingrid Bergman, Yul Brynner

2:20pm Handful of Dust  (1988) Drama

Featuring: James Wilby, Kristin Scott Thomas

4:55pm A Summer Story (1988) Drama

Featuring: Imogen Stubbs, James Wilby

7:00pm The Beast Must Die (1974) Thriller

Featuring: Calvin Lockhart, Peter Cushing

9:00pm Werewolves On Wheels (1971) Thriller

Featuring: Steve Oliver, Donna Anders

10:40pm D-Day The Sixth of June (1956)

Featuring: Robert Taylor, Richard Todd

12:55am The Frogmen (1951) War

Featuring: Richard Widmark, Dana Andrews, Gary Merrill, Jeffrey Hunter, Warren Stevens, Robert Wagner, Harvey Lembeck, Robert Rockwell

3:00am The Siege at Red River (1954) Western

Featuring: Van Johnson, Richard Boone, Joanne Dru



SATURDAY 6/14/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
5:00am St. Ives (1976) Action

Featuring: Charles Bronson, John Houseman

7:00am Laurel and Hardy (1933)

8:30am Blondie (1946) Comedy

Featuring: Penny Singleton, Arthur Lake

10:05am The Cheap Detective (1978) Mystery

Featuring: Peter Falk, Ann Margret, Eileen Brennan, Sid Caesar, Stockard Channing, James Coco, Dom DeLuise, Louise Fletcher, John Houseman,
Madeline Kahn, Fernando Lamas, Marsha Mason, Phil Silvers, Abe Vigoda, Paul Williams

12:05pm The In-Laws (1979) Comedy

Featuring: Peter Falk, Alan Arkin

2:20pm Author! Author! (1982) Comedy

Featuring: Al Pacino, Dyan Cannon, Tuesday Weld, Bob Dishy, Bob Elliott, Ray Goulding, Eric Gurry, Elva Josephson, B.J. Barie, Ari Meyers,
Benjamin H. Carlin, Alan King, Ken Sylk, James Tolkan, Tony Munafo

4:40pm Imaginary Crimes (1994) Drama

Featuring: Harvey Keitel, Fairuza Balk

7:00pm Father of the Bride (1950) Comedy

Featuring: Spencer Tracy, Elizabeth Taylor

9:00pm Captains Courageous (1937) Adventure

Featuring: Spencer Tracy, Lionel Barrymore

11:30pm Broken Lance (1954) Western

Featuring: Spencer Tracy, Robert Wagner

1:35am My Darling Clementine (1946) Western

Featuring: Henry Fonda, Linda Darnell, Victor Mature, Walter Brennan

3:40am Dangerous Passage (1944) Film-Noir

Featuring: Robert Lowery, Phyllis Brooks



SUNDAY 6/15/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
5:00am Short MOVIES! (1936)

5:20am North to Alaska (1960) Western

Featuring: John Wayne, Stewart Granger, Ernie Kovacs, Fabian, Karl Swenson, Kathleen Freeman, John Qualen

8:00am Dog Tales Classics

8:30am Dog Tales Classics (2015)

9:00am Getting Green (2006) E/I

9:30am Getting Green (2006) E/I

10:00am Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition (2014) Family

10:30am Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition (2014) Family

11:00am Fractured Flickers (1963) Comedy

Featuring: Hans Conried

11:30am The Courtship Of Eddie's Father (1963)

2:05pm On Golden Pond (1981) Drama

Featuring: Henry Fonda, Katharine Hepburn

4:25pm Nothing in Common (1986) Comedy

Featuring: Tom Hanks, Jackie Gleason, Eva Marie Saint, Hector Elizondo, Barry Corbin

7:00pm House of Strangers (1949) Film-Noir

Featuring: Edward G. Robinson, Susan Hayward, Richard Conte, Luther Adler, Paul Valentine, Efrem Zimbalist Jr.

9:10pm Johnny O'Clock (1947) Film-Noir

Featuring: Dick Powell, Evelyn Keyes, Lee J. Cobb, Ellen Drew, Nina Foch, Thomas Gomez

11:15pm Whirlpool (1949) Film-Noir

Featuring: Gene Tierney, Richard Conte, Jose Ferrer, Charles Bickford

1:20am Night Train to Paris (1964) Thriller

Featuring: Leslie Nielsen, Aliza Gur, Hugh Latimer

2:45am Mystery on Monster Island (1981) Adventure

Featuring: Terence Stamp, Peter Cushing, Ian Sera, David Hatton, Gasphar Ipua, Blanca Estrada, Ana Obregón



MONDAY 6/16/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
5:00am The Hoodlum (1951) Film-Noir

Featuring: Lawrence Tierney, Allene Roberts

6:25am The In-Laws (1979) Comedy

Featuring: Peter Falk, Alan Arkin

8:40am We're Not Married (1952) Romance

Featuring: Marilyn Monroe, Ginger Rogers, Victor Moore, Fred Allen, David Wayne

10:35am Monkey Business (1952) Comedy

Featuring: Marilyn Monroe, Cary Grant, Ginger Rogers, Charles Coburn, Hugh Marlowe

12:40pm How to Marry a Millionaire (1953) Comedy-Romance

Featuring: Marilyn Monroe, Betty Grable

2:45pm Gentlemen Prefer Blondes (1953) Comedy

Featuring: Jane Russell, Marilyn Monroe

4:45pm The Seven Year Itch (1955) Comedy

Featuring: Marilyn Monroe, Tom Ewell

7:00pm There's No Business Like Show Business (1954) Comedy

Featuring: Marilyn Monroe, Ethel Merman, Donald O'Connor, Dan Dailey, Rhys Williams, Mitzi Gaynor

9:35pm River of No Return (1954) Drama

Featuring: Marilyn Monroe, Robert Mitchum, Tommy Rettig

11:35pm Rachel and the Stranger (1948) Western

Featuring: Loretta Young, William Holden

1:35am The Siege at Red River (1954) Western

Featuring: Van Johnson, Richard Boone, Joanne Dru

3:30am Detour (1945) Film-Noir

Featuring: Tom Neal, Ann Savage



TUESDAY 6/17/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
5:00am Short MOVIES! (1941)

5:25am There's No Business Like Show Business (1954) Comedy

Featuring: Marilyn Monroe, Ethel Merman, Donald O'Connor, Dan Dailey, Rhys Williams, Mitzi Gaynor

8:00am The Courtship Of Eddie's Father (1963)

10:35am Mr. Scoutmaster (1953) Comedy

Featuring: Clifton Webb, Edmund Gwenn, Frances Dee

12:30pm Cheaper By the Dozen (1950) Comedy

Featuring: Clifton Webb, Myrna Loy, Jeanne Crain

2:25pm Nothing in Common (1986) Comedy

Featuring: Tom Hanks, Jackie Gleason, Eva Marie Saint, Hector Elizondo, Barry Corbin

5:00pm St. Ives (1976) Action

Featuring: Charles Bronson, John Houseman

7:00pm The Adventures of Robin Hood (1938)

9:10pm Captains Courageous (1937) Adventure

Featuring: Spencer Tracy, Lionel Barrymore

11:40pm Dear Brigitte (1965) Comedy

Featuring: James Stewart, Fabian

1:50am Mr. Hobbs Takes a Vacation (1962) Comedy

Featuring: James Stewart, Maureen O'Hara, Fabian

4:20am Short MOVIES! (1940)

4:30am Fractured Flickers (1963) Comedy

Featuring: Hans Conried



WEDNESDAY 6/18/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
5:00am Broken Lance (1954) Western

Featuring: Spencer Tracy, Robert Wagner

7:05am Gigot (1962)

Featuring: Jackie Gleason, Katherine Kath

9:20am Soldier in the Rain (1963) Comedy

Featuring: Steve McQueen, Jackie Gleason

11:15am Nevada Smith (1966) Western

Featuring: Steve McQueen, Karl Malden, Brian Keith, Arthur Kennedy, Pat Hingle, Janet Margolin, Raf Vallone, Suzanne Pleshette, Martin Landau

2:10pm The Reivers (1969) Comedy-Drama

Featuring: Steve McQueen, Sharon Farrell

4:35pm Le Mans (1971) Action-Drama

Featuring: Steve McQueen, Sigfried Rauch

7:00pm Rio Bravo (1959) Western

Featuring: John Wayne, Dean Martin

10:05pm The Undefeated (1969) Western

Featuring: John Wayne, Rock Hudson

12:40am Stagecoach (1939) Western

Featuring: John Wayne, Claire Trevor

2:45am I Was A Male War Bride (1949) Comedy

Featuring: Cary Grant, Ann Sheridan



THURSDAY 6/19/25
TIME TITLE GENRE
5:00am Deception (1946) Film-Noir

Featuring: Bette Davis, Paul Henreid

7:25am His Kind of Woman (1951) Film-Noir

Featuring: Robert Mitchum, Jane Russell

10:00am Johnny O'Clock (1947) Film-Noir

Featuring: Dick Powell, Evelyn Keyes, Lee J. Cobb, Ellen Drew, Nina Foch, Thomas Gomez

12:05pm Undercurrent (1946)

2:35pm Cry of the City (1948) Film-Noir

Featuring: Victor Mature, Richard Conte, Debra Paget

4:40pm House of Strangers (1949) Film-Noir

Featuring: Edward G. Robinson, Susan Hayward, Richard Conte, Luther Adler, Paul Valentine, Efrem Zimbalist Jr.

6:50pm Short MOVIES! (1938)

7:00pm Whirlpool (1949) Film-Noir

Featuring: Gene Tierney, Richard Conte, Jose Ferrer, Charles Bickford

9:05pm Affair in Trinidad (1952) Film-Noir

Featuring: Rita Hayworth, Glenn Ford


